THMA 226 MADT Graphic Design Lab

Hour Sun Mon Tues d Thur Fri Sat
8:00 AM 8:00-9:50AM 8:00-9:50AM 8:00-9:50AM 8:00-9:50AM
8:30 AM MADT 434-01 MADT 334-01 MADT 434-02 MADT 334-02
9:00 AM Sudick Jensen Sudick Jensen
9:30 AM

10:00 AM 10:00-11:50AM 10:00-11:50AM
10:30 AM MADT 436-01 MADT 436-02
11:00 AM Kim Kim
11:30 AM
12:00 PM 12:00-1:50PM 12:00-1:50PM 12:00-1:50 PM 12:00-1:50PM
12:30 PM Open Lab MADT 439W-01 MADT 435-01 MADT 439W-02 MADT 435-02
1:00 PM Staffed Sudick Jensen Sudick Jensen
1:30 PM |& s PR )
2:00 PM 2:00-3:50PM 2:00-3:50PM 2:00-3:50 PM 2:00-3:50 PM
2:30 PM MADT 431-01 MADT 327-01 MADT 431-02 MADT 327-02
3:00 PM Sudick Jensen Sudick Jensen
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM Open Lab Open Lab
7:30 PM Staffed Staffed
8:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
Key= CLASS Spring 2020

Building closes @ 5:00PM
on weekends

MADT Students Only

No Food or Drink ANYTIME




